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Proposed List – March 11, 2021 

ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES FOR GWMA 
(Consultants listed in BLUE are newly added for Board consideration) 

 

Scope of Work Category:  Feasibility Study and Project and/or Program Report 
Writing. 

Firm Contact Email 

GEI Consultants Bill Bennett bbennett@geiconsultants.com 

Koa Consulting Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

Rincon Consultants Danielle Griffith dgriffith@rinconconsultants.com 

SA Associates Shahnawaz Ahmad sahmad@saassociates.net 

Tetra Tech Nate Schriener nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 

 

Scope of Work Category: Project Management (including, but not limited to 
Construction Management and Inspection Services, Plan Checking, Compliance 
Assurance and Reporting Services Associated with Federal, State and other 

Grant Funded Projects and Programs). 

Firm Contact Email 

GEI Consultants Bill Bennett bbennett@geiconsultants.com 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Koa Consulting Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net 

Atkins North America Maria Alvarez maria.alvarez@atkinsglobal.com 

Cannon Mike Agbodo mike.a@cannoncorp.us 

Civiltec Engineering Greg Ripperger gripperger@civiltec.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

SA Associates Shahnawaz Ahmad sahmad@saassociates.net 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 
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ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES FOR GWMA (cont.) 
(Consultants listed in BLUE are newly added for Board consideration) 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: Coordinate and Manage Watershed Projects. 
 

Firm Contact Email 

GEI Bill Bennett bbennett@geiconsultants.com 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Koa Consulting Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

John L. Hunter & Associates John Hunter jhunter@jlha.net 

Richard Watson & Associates Richard Watson rwatson@rwaplanning.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: Prepare and/or Manage Preparation of Bid Documents 

(Plans, Specifications and Estimates). 
 
Firm Contact Email 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Atkins North America Maria Alvarez maria.alvarez@atkinsglobal.com 

Cannon Mike Agbodo mike.a@cannoncorp.us 

Civiltec Engineering Greg Ripperger gripperger@civiltec.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

SA Associates Shahnawaz Ahmad sahmad@saassociates.net 

Stetson Engineers Jeff Helsley jeffh@stetsonengineers.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 
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ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES FOR GWMA (cont.) 
(Consultants listed in BLUE are newly added for Board consideration) 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: Regional Planning Grant and/or Opportunities 
(including Development of Associated Documents. 
 

Firm Contact Email 

GEI Consultants Bill Bennett bbennett@geiconsultants.com 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Koa Consulting Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

John L. Hunter & Associates John Hunter jhunter@jlha.net 

Richard Watson & Associates Richard Watson rwatson@rwaplanning.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: Grant Writing and/or Grant Implementation 

Management. 
 
Firm Contact Email 

GEI Consultants Bill Bennett bbennett@geiconsultants.com 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Koa Consulting Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

John L. Hunter & Associates John Hunter jhunter@jlha.net 

Richard Watson & Associates Richard Watson rwatson@rwaplanning.com 

SA Associates Shahnawaz Ahmad sahmad@saassociates.net 
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ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES FOR GWMA (cont.) 
(Consultants listed in BLUE are newly added for Board consideration) 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: Strategic Local and/or Regional Planning Efforts 
(including Development of Associated Documents). 
 

Firm Contact Email 

GEI Consultants Bill Bennett bbennett@geiconsultants.com 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Koa Consulting Kekoa Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

John L. Hunter & Associates John Hunter jhunter@jlha.net 

Richard Watson & Associates Richard Watson rwatson@rwaplanning.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: GIS Mapping/Management. 
 
Firm Contact Email 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

Rincon Consultants Danielle Griffith dgriffith@rinconconsultants.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 
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ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES FOR GWMA (cont.) 
(Consultants listed in BLUE are newly added for Board consideration) 

 
 

Scope of Work Category: CEQA/NEPA Environmental Proceedings (including but 
not limited to, Preparation, Review and Management of Technical Reports 

Associated with Various Projects and/or Programs (Specialty in the area of 
Water/Watershed/ Stormwater)). 
 
Firm Contact Email 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Atkins North America Maria Alvarez maria.alvarez@atkinsglobal.com 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

CWE Vik Bapna vbapna@cwecorp.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

Rincon Consultants Danielle Griffith dgriffith@rinconconsultants.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 

 
 
 

Scope of Work Category: IRWM Related Programs and Activities (including but 
not limited to, Plan Updates and Project List Updates). 
 

Firm Contact Email 

Geosyntec Consultants Scott Struck sstruck@geosyntec.com 

Craftwater Engineering Chad Helmle chad.helmle@craftwaterinc.com 

Harris & Associates Tom West tom.west@weareharris.com 

Richard Watson & Associates Richard Watson rwatson@rwaplanning.com 

Stetson Engineers Jeff Helsley jeffh@stetsonengineers.com 

Tetra Tech Nate Schreiner nate.schreiner@tetratech.com 

 


